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REZULTATI DVOBOJ
RANK N BIB PRIIMEK & IME 1 2 3 SKUPAJ 4 5 SKUPAJ

1 N 42 GLASNOVIĆ Josip CRO1 23 25 25 73 22 24 119

2 N 34 ABRAMOVIĆ Radovan CRO2 23 25 23 71 23 24 118

3 N 40 GERMIN Marko CRO1 24 23 22 69 23 25 117

4 N 37 10683 MAČEK Boštjan SLO1 24 22 24 70 22 24 116

5 N 39 10696 VATOVEC Denis SLO1 22 23 23 68 22 25 115

6 N 25 11032 ŠFILIGOJ Žan SLO3 22 24 22 68 23 24 115

7 N 33 10648 ŽNIDERČIČ Matej SLO2 23 23 24 70 24 21 115

8 N 41 10033 BLAZINŠEK Tomaž SLO1 23 20 24 67 25 22 114

9 N 31 13166 LEPEN Matjaž SLO2 22 24 22 68 22 23 113

10 N 38 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO1 23 23 23 69 21 23 113

11 N 35 10529 ROLIH Sandi SLO2 25 22 23 70 21 22 113

12 N 27 11277 SUŠA Jernej SLO3 23 19 20 62 24 24 110

13 N 32 LABINJAN Paolo CRO2 22 20 23 65 24 21 110

14 N 36 SEDMAK Saša CRO2 22 20 23 65 24 20 109

15 N 29 10074 SVETEC Milan SLO3 19 24 20 63 18 19 100



REZULTATI DVOBOJ
RANK JN BIB PRIIMEK & IME 1 2 3 SKUPAJ 4 5 SKUPAJ

1 JN 24 GUDELJ Toni CRO 22 22 23 67 23 23 113

2 JN 20 KARAKAŠ Janoš CRO 21 23 19 63 24 24 111

3 JN 21 15614 ŽNIDERČIČ Jan SLO 20 19 20 59 23 23 105

4 JN 22 ZRINSKI Mateo CRO 24 20 19 63 21 21 105

5 JN 30 DUNIŠ Carlo CRO3 23 22 22 67 20 17 104

6 JN 23 15760 GOMBOC Lan SLO 21 23 21 65 19 19 103

7 JN 28 DUNIŠ Diego CRO3 20 21 18 59 20 22 101

8 JN 19 15639 MAČEK Lan SLO 19 19 22 60 20 21 101

9 JN 26 VUKOIČ Matej CRO3 18 19 20 57 19 20 96



N

CRO1 70 71 70 66 72

42 GLASNOVIĆ Josip CRO1 23 25 25 22 24 119

40 GERMIN Marko CRO1 24 23 22 23 25 117

38 CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO1 23 23 23 21 23 113

SLO1 69 65 71 69 71

37 10683 MAČEK Boštjan SLO1 24 22 24 22 24 116

39 10696 VATOVEC Denis SLO1 22 23 23 22 25 115

41 10033 BLAZINŠEK Tomaž SLO1 23 20 24 25 22 114

SLO2 70 69 69 67 66

33 10648 ŽNIDERČIČ Matej SLO2 23 23 24 24 21 115

31 13166 LEPEN Matjaž SLO2 22 24 22 22 23 113

35 10529 ROLIH Sandi SLO2 25 22 23 21 22 113

CRO2 67 65 69 71 65

34 ABRAMOVIĆ Radovan CRO2 23 25 23 23 24 118

32 LABINJAN Paolo CRO2 22 20 23 24 21 110

36 SEDMAK Saša CRO2 22 20 23 24 20 109

SLO3 64 67 62 65 67

25 11032 ŠFILIGOJ Žan SLO3 22 24 22 23 24 115

27 11277 SUŠA Jernej SLO3 23 19 20 24 24 110

29 10074 SVETEC Milan SLO3 19 24 20 18 19 100
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JN

CRO 67 65 61 68 68

24 GUDELJ Toni CRO 22 22 23 23 23 113

20 KARAKAŠ Janoš CRO 21 23 19 24 24 111

22 ZRINSKI Mateo CRO 24 20 19 21 21 105

SLO 60 61 63 62 63

21 15614 ŽNIDERČIČ Jan SLO 20 19 20 23 23 105

23 15760 GOMBOC Lan SLO 21 23 21 19 19 103

19 15639 MAČEK Lan SLO 19 19 22 20 21 101

CRO3 61 62 60 59 59

30 DUNIŠ Carlo CRO3 23 22 22 20 17 104

28 DUNIŠ Diego CRO3 20 21 18 20 22 101

26 VUKOIČ Matej CRO3 18 19 20 19 20 96
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